

"The satisfaction I get when I help my patients is unmeasurable."

## About Vishnuvardhan Reddy, MD

Dr. Vishnuvardhan Reddy, who has been practicing medicine for over twenty years, pursued a career in healthcare to help people. One of his specialties is sleep medicine, and he takes pride in treating every patient like family. Dr. Reddy says, "the satisfaction I get when I help my patients is unmeasurable." He aims to offer his patients the "best, honest care they need and deserve" by being approachable and accessible. Dr. Reddy also emphasizes the importance of "value-based medicine." To stay up to date with medical advancements, he attends lectures and reads journals.

In his free time, Dr. Reddy loves cooking and traveling. Singapore is his favorite place he has traveled. Dr. Reddy also frequently donates blood to Red Cross.

# Vishnuvardhan Reddy, MD

## LANGUAGES SPOKEN

English

#### **SPECIALTIES**

**Primary Care** 

## **EDUCATION**

Dr. NTR University of Health Sciences New York-Presbyterian Brooklyn Methodist Hospital

### **ASSOCIATIONS**

American Academy of Sleep Medicine American College of Physicians American Medical Association

#### **MY CENTER**

#### Southfield

21816 W. 11 Mile Road, Southfield, MI, 48076

(248) 375-4040

Request Appt.

**View Center**